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2013 Freedoms Run Marathon - Overall results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Sage Norton 33 3:08:13 0.9933 72.43 3:06:58
2 Keary Johnston 48 3:21:12 0.8638 77.92 2:53:48
3 David Welch 44 3:26:17 0.9439 64.16 3:14:43
4 John Stuart 46 3:28:53 0.9278 64.46 3:13:49
5 Ruth Taylor 45 3:33:03 0.8965 70.90 3:11:00
6 Paul Smeck 44 3:35:35 0.9439 61.39 3:23:30
7 Lori Cooper 38 3:48:12 0.9660 61.43 3:40:27
8 Jeremiah Downie 41 3:51:30 0.9679 55.75 3:44:05
9 Billy Clem 44 3:54:28 0.9439 56.44 3:41:19
10 Janadel Harris 33 3:54:29 0.9933 58.14 3:52:55
11 Holly Franz 37 4:07:38 0.9732 56.19 4:01:00
12 Tim Thompson 36 4:09:39 0.9990 50.09 4:09:24
13 Lorraine Sullivan 51 4:14:11 0.8311 64.10 3:31:16
14 Joanne Capoccia 45 4:20:29 0.8965 57.99 3:53:32
15 Eric Eller 45 4:36:57 0.9358 48.20 4:19:11
16 Ronni Putman 43 4:37:53 0.9183 53.07 4:15:11
17 Bradd Bowman 47 4:37:53 0.9198 48.87 4:15:36
18 Kristen Kissner 33 4:40:39 0.9933 48.58 4:38:47
19 Anton Struntz 58 4:40:40 0.8316 53.52 3:53:25
20 Andy Burnette 43 5:00:40 0.9519 43.65 4:46:13
21 Andreas Ritterbusch 47 5:22:12 0.9198 42.15 4:56:22

2013 Freedoms Run Marathon - Overall results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Keary Johnston 48 3:21:12 0.8638 77.92 2:53:48
2 Sage Norton 33 3:08:13 0.9933 72.43 3:06:58
3 Ruth Taylor 45 3:33:03 0.8965 70.90 3:11:00
4 John Stuart 46 3:28:53 0.9278 64.46 3:13:49
5 David Welch 44 3:26:17 0.9439 64.16 3:14:43
6 Lorraine Sullivan 51 4:14:11 0.8311 64.10 3:31:16
7 Lori Cooper 38 3:48:12 0.9660 61.43 3:40:27
8 Paul Smeck 44 3:35:35 0.9439 61.39 3:23:30
9 Janadel Harris 33 3:54:29 0.9933 58.14 3:52:55
10 Joanne Capoccia 45 4:20:29 0.8965 57.99 3:53:32
11 Billy Clem 44 3:54:28 0.9439 56.44 3:41:19
12 Holly Franz 37 4:07:38 0.9732 56.19 4:01:00
13 Jeremiah Downie 41 3:51:30 0.9679 55.75 3:44:05
14 Anton Struntz 58 4:40:40 0.8316 53.52 3:53:25
15 Ronni Putman 43 4:37:53 0.9183 53.07 4:15:11
16 Tim Thompson 36 4:09:39 0.9990 50.09 4:09:24
17 Bradd Bowman 47 4:37:53 0.9198 48.87 4:15:36
18 Kristen Kissner 33 4:40:39 0.9933 48.58 4:38:47
19 Eric Eller 45 4:36:57 0.9358 48.20 4:19:11
20 Andy Burnette 43 5:00:40 0.9519 43.65 4:46:13
21 Andreas Ritterbusch 47 5:22:12 0.9198 42.15 4:56:22

2013 Freedoms Run Marathon - Women's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Sage Norton 33 3:08:13 0.9933 72.43 3:06:58
2 Keary Johnston 48 3:21:12 0.8638 77.92 2:53:48
3 Ruth Taylor 45 3:33:03 0.8965 70.90 3:11:00
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4 Lori Cooper 38 3:48:12 0.9660 61.43 3:40:27
5 Janadel Harris 33 3:54:29 0.9933 58.14 3:52:55
6 Holly Franz 37 4:07:38 0.9732 56.19 4:01:00
7 Lorraine Sullivan 51 4:14:11 0.8311 64.10 3:31:16
8 Joanne Capoccia 45 4:20:29 0.8965 57.99 3:53:32
9 Ronni Putman 43 4:37:53 0.9183 53.07 4:15:11
10 Kristen Kissner 33 4:40:39 0.9933 48.58 4:38:47

2013 Freedoms Run Marathon - Women's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 Keary Johnston 48 3:21:12 0.8638 77.92 2:53:48
2 Sage Norton 33 3:08:13 0.9933 72.43 3:06:58
3 Ruth Taylor 45 3:33:03 0.8965 70.90 3:11:00
4 Lorraine Sullivan 51 4:14:11 0.8311 64.10 3:31:16
5 Lori Cooper 38 3:48:12 0.9660 61.43 3:40:27
6 Janadel Harris 33 3:54:29 0.9933 58.14 3:52:55
7 Joanne Capoccia 45 4:20:29 0.8965 57.99 3:53:32
8 Holly Franz 37 4:07:38 0.9732 56.19 4:01:00
9 Ronni Putman 43 4:37:53 0.9183 53.07 4:15:11
10 Kristen Kissner 33 4:40:39 0.9933 48.58 4:38:47

2013 Freedoms Run Marathon - Men's results, ordered by time
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 David Welch 44 3:26:17 0.9439 64.16 3:14:43
2 John Stuart 46 3:28:53 0.9278 64.46 3:13:49
3 Paul Smeck 44 3:35:35 0.9439 61.39 3:23:30
4 Jeremiah Downie 41 3:51:30 0.9679 55.75 3:44:05
5 Billy Clem 44 3:54:28 0.9439 56.44 3:41:19
6 Tim Thompson 36 4:09:39 0.9990 50.09 4:09:24
7 Eric Eller 45 4:36:57 0.9358 48.20 4:19:11
8 Bradd Bowman 47 4:37:53 0.9198 48.87 4:15:36
9 Anton Struntz 58 4:40:40 0.8316 53.52 3:53:25
10 Andy Burnette 43 5:00:40 0.9519 43.65 4:46:13
11 Andreas Ritterbusch 47 5:22:12 0.9198 42.15 4:56:22

2013 Freedoms Run Marathon - Men's results, ordered by age grade
NOTE: these results only show the FSRC members who ran the race

place name age time factor age grade adj time
1 John Stuart 46 3:28:53 0.9278 64.46 3:13:49
2 David Welch 44 3:26:17 0.9439 64.16 3:14:43
3 Paul Smeck 44 3:35:35 0.9439 61.39 3:23:30
4 Billy Clem 44 3:54:28 0.9439 56.44 3:41:19
5 Jeremiah Downie 41 3:51:30 0.9679 55.75 3:44:05
6 Anton Struntz 58 4:40:40 0.8316 53.52 3:53:25
7 Tim Thompson 36 4:09:39 0.9990 50.09 4:09:24
8 Bradd Bowman 47 4:37:53 0.9198 48.87 4:15:36
9 Eric Eller 45 4:36:57 0.9358 48.20 4:19:11
10 Andy Burnette 43 5:00:40 0.9519 43.65 4:46:13
11 Andreas Ritterbusch 47 5:22:12 0.9198 42.15 4:56:22
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